List of attendance SpaceWire Working Group #19 (02-04 October, 2012)

Last name First name Company Country E-mail

Armbruster Philippe ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |philippe.armbruster@esa.int
Baterina Gil Silanna Semiconductor USA gil.baterina@silanna.com

Bierens Laurens SSBV Netherlands

Boesch Romain TE Connectivity Netherlands

Burkhay Volodymyr Telefunken Semi Germany Volodymyr.Burkhay @telefunkensemi.com
Cook Barry 4Links Limited UK Barry@4Links.co.uk

Dellandrea Brice Thales Alenia Space France brice.dellandrea@thalesaleniaspace.com
Eremeev Petr Scientific Research Institute 'Submicron’ Russia epm@se.zgrad.ru

Ferrer Albert STAR Dundee UK albert.ferrer@star-dundee.com
Franklin Jonathan Astrium Netherlands |john.franklin@astrium.eads.net
Fujishiro lwao SHIMAFUIJI Electric Japan fujishiro@shimafuji.co.jp

Gamper Roland LeCroy Switzerland [roland.gamper@Iahniss.com

Ganry Nicolas Atmel France nicolas.ganry@atmel.com

Gentile Giuseppe ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |giuseppe.gentile@esa.int

Gonzalez Alberto STAR Dundee UK alberto.gonzalez@star-dundee.com
Guettache Farid ESTEC Netherlands |farid.guettache@esa.int

Guettache Farid ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |farid.guettache@esa.int

Gusev Vladimir ELVEES RnD Center Russia vgoussev@elvees.com

Hihara Hiroki NEC Japan h-hihara@bc.jp.nec.com

Igor Orlovsky Energia Russia igor.orlovksy@rsce.ru

loki Makoto USEF Japan ioki@usef.or.jp

Kempf Gerald RUAG Netherlands |gerald.kempf@ruag.com

Khakhulin Alexey Energia Russia Alexey.hahulin@rsce.ru

Khaylov Mikhail Roscosmos Russia Alexey.hahulin@rsce.ru

Kobayashi Ryouhei SHIMAFUIJI Electric Japan kobayashi@shimafuji.co.jp
Lachaize Jerome Astrium France jerome.lachaize@astrium.eads.net
Le Bohec Pascal Silanna France pascal.lebohec@silanna.com
Loussouarn Frangois TE Connectivity France floussou@te.com

Magistrati Giorgio ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |giorgio.magistrati@esa.int
Masuzaki Takahiko Mitsubishi Electric Japan Masuzaki.Takahiko@dc.mitsubishielectric.co.jp
Meyer Thomas W. L. Gore & Associates GmbH Germany thmeyer@wlgore.com

Mudie Stephen STAR Dundee Scotland stephen.mudie@star-dundee.com
Nomachi Masaharu Osaka University Japan nomachi@Lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp
Parkes Steve University of Dundee UK sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk
Parketta Peter W. L. Gore & Associates GmbH Germany pparkett@wlgore.com

Peel Roger 4 Links Ltd UK roger@4links.co.uk

Pinsard Frederic CEA France frederic.pinsard@cea.fr
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Powers Gregory TE Connectivity USA

Rastetter Paul Astrium GmbH Germany paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net
Salanave Matthieu Domino France salanave@domino-eng.com
Sasaki Toru Mitsubishi Electric Japan Sasaki.Toru@eb.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp
Senior Alain SEA UK alan.senior@sea.co.uk

Sheinin lurii St. Petersbourg University of Aerospace Instrumentation Russia sheynin@aanet.ru

Sinka Bertilla ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |bertilla.sinka@esa.int

Solokhina Tatiana ELVEES RnD Center Russia elcore@elvees.com

Stephanov Alexander St. Petersbourg University of Aerospace Instrumentation Russia alexander.stephanov@guap.ru
Suess Martin ESA/ESTEC Netherlands |martin.suess@esa.int

Surjous Emmanuel LeCroy

Takada Mitsutaka Nagoya University Japan mtakada@nces.is.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Tavoularis Antonis Teletel S.A Greece a.tavoularis@teletel.eu
Thomson Ross Glenair Uk Ltd UK rthomson@glenair.co.uk
Thurnes Dirk ESA/ESTEC Netherlands [dirk.thurnes@esa.int

Torelli Felice ESA/ESTEC Netherlands [felice.torelli@esa.int

Walker Paul 4links UK paul@4Links.co.uk

Yuasa Takayuki JAXA/ISAS Japan yuasa@juno.phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp




